
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

07529220 | 

Name of Company 

Window World Limited 

t/We 

Stephen Powell Gordon Johnston 

12/14 Carlton Place 12/14 Carlton Place 

Southampton Southampton 
$015 2EA $015 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25/01/2012 

Signed CAN wth pare Lor (At 

Ref 4506WINX/SP/GJ/MH/MQ/DS/HS 

HJS Recovery 

12/4 Carlton Place 
Southampton Insolvency F& 
$015 2EA | 

“Al 
Alg 

NIZSO* 
28/01/2012 #336 | COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL ' Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Window World Limited 

on the 25 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mickel Sokw MEA 

Signed fe y) 

Dated BY-l- ol. 



Window World Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 January 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

VAT Refund 4,533 16 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature re___f Date LS - [-Lole 



' 

Window World Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 January 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nit 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 187,367 67 

Directors 100,105 85 

Lloyds TSB Bank Pic 2,927 23 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 41,483 70 
331,884 45 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (331,884 45) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (331,884 45) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (331,984 45) 

Signature Ae ff Date 2S~ \-Len, 



‘aquuook ya 

Statement of concurrence 

Name of Company 

Window World Limited 

Company number 

07529220 

(a) Insert full name and 

address of registered office of 

company to which statement 
of affairs relates 

(b) Insert date statement of 

truth on the statement of 
affairs was made 

(c) Insert full name of person 
who made the statement of 

truth on the statement of 
affairs being concurred with 

(d) Insert full name and 
address of person making 

statement 

*Delete as applicable 

{e) Please list matters in the 

statement of affairs which 
you are not in agreement 

with, or which you consider to 

be erroneous or misleading, 

or matters to which you have 

no direct knowledge and 
indicate reason for Itsting 

them 

With regards the Statement of Affairs of Window World Limited 

(‘the company”) of C/o HJS Recovery, 12-14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA 

made on 25 January 2012 

by Michael Mead 

Statement of Truth 

| Jamie Mead of 25 Jackson Road, Hedge End, Southampton SO30 2GG 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts 
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 
the company on the date the statement was made up to following which the Company 

entered into Creditors Voluntary Liquidation 

OR 

*concur the Statement of Al 
qualifications 

XQ 

of the above company, subject to the following 

and beleve that subject to these quakfications, the facts state the statement of 

affairs are a full, trtteand complete statement of the affairs of the c 
the statement was mate up to following whichthe Company entered in 

Voluntary Liquidation 

Fullname C#@270E€  “PlEaD 

Signed SHEZ ~~~, 

Dated _-<S VA / Le zm 


